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BID FORM
Phase 1 Shoreline Restoration
for
Blue Lake CDD
Revised February 16, 2026
Contractor:
ITEM UNIT
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
I. Drainage Restoration
1.0 Import Fill 0 CY $0.00 $0.00
Stabilize all impacted restored areas with sod
2.0 (match existing species) 1 LS $0.00 $0.00
Final Grading (Restore berm/rear swale to
3.0 design grades) 1 LS $0.00 $0.00
4.1 Replace damaged or missing ADS yard drains 0 EA $0.00 $0.00
Replace damaged or exposed 8" ADS rear
4.2 yard drainage 0 LF $0.00 $0.00
Replace damaged or exposed 12" ADS rear
4.3 yard drainage 0 LF $0.00 $0.00
Replace damaged or exposed 18" ADS rear
4.4 yard drainage 0 LF $0.00 $0.00
5.1  Replace damaged or exposed irrigation main 0 LF $0.00 $0.00
6.1 Payment and Performance Bond 1 LS $0.00 $0.00

Sub-Total Shoreline Restoration

$0.00




23218
PARCEL
PAVEMENT (SY)
LIMEROCK (SY)
STABILIZER (SY)
SIDEWALK (SY)

CURB

2'VALLEY GUTTER (LF)

TYPE "F" CURB (LF)
TYPE "A" CURB (LF)

ROADWAY SOD (SY)
LAKE SOD (SY)
ADA (EA)

WATER

8" PVC DR-18 (LF)

8" PVC DR-14 (LF)

8" GATE VALVE (EA)
10" PVC DR-18 (LF)
10" PVC DR-14 (LF)
10" GATE VALVE (EA)
FIRE HYDRANT (EA)

IRRIGATION
4" PVC DR-18 (LF)
4" PVC DR-14 (LF)
4" GATE VALVE (EA)
8" PVC DR-18 (LF)
8" PVC DR-14 (LF)
8" GATE VALVE (EA)

SANITARY
8" SDR-26 (LF)

4' MANHOLE (EA)
6' MANHOLE (EA)
LIFT STATION (EA)

FORCEMAIN
4" DR-18 (LF)
4: DR-14 (LF)
4" PLUG VALVE (EA)
8" DR-18 (LF)
8" DR-14 (LF)

DRAINAGE
YARD DRAIN (EA)
30" ADS (LF)

24" ADS (LF)

18" ADS (LF)

12" ADS (LF)

48" RCP (LF)

42" RCP (LF)

36" RCP (LF)

30" RCP (LF)

24" RCP (LF)

18" RCP (LF)
JUNCTION BOX (EA)
VGI (EA)

TYPE "C" INLET (EA)
TYPE "D" INLET (EA)
TYPE "9' INLET (EA)
48" HW (EA)

36" HW (EA)

30" HW (EA)

24" HW (EA)

CENTERLINE (LF)
BERM SOD-(SY)

2-C
11957.79
11957.79
15111.87

2552.62

9569.88
601.76

2252
3808.45
8

4587.32
233.21
15

4673.88
228.91
15

4722.73
14

1

1

32.16

15

360.79
84.4
849.84
385
289.92

1648.54
213.5
275.62

18
2

4200.27

2-)
8758.51
8758.51

11040.16

1892.8

6699.98
169.58

1521.44
5655.42
5

3351.74
140.53

3170.68
144.03
7

3288.8
14

426.85

1089.38
173.39
202.39
166.75

10
1

Uy

3388.3

1180998 83547
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TOTAL
20,716.30
20,716.30
26,152.03

4,445 42

16,269.86
601.76
169.58

3,773.44
9,463.87
13.00

7,939.06
373.74
15.00

7,844.56
372.94
22.00

8,011.53
28.00
1.00
1.00

18.00
360.79
84.40
1,276.69
385.00
289.92
1,089.38
1,821.93
415.89
442.37
28.00
3.00

2.00

6.00

10.00

2.00
7,688.57
—12,645.45

8,312.80

25,882.76
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