

BID FORM
Phase 1 Shoreline Restoration
for
Blue Lake CDD

Revised February 16, 2026

Contractor:

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
I. Drainage Restoration					
1.0	Import Fill	0	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.0	Stabilize all impacted restored areas with sod (match existing species)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.0	Final Grading (Restore berm/rear swale to design grades)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.1	Replace damaged or missing ADS yard drains	0	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.2	Replace damaged or exposed 8" ADS rear yard drainage	0	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.3	Replace damaged or exposed 12" ADS rear yard drainage	0	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.4	Replace damaged or exposed 18" ADS rear yard drainage	0	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.1	Replace damaged or exposed irrigation main	0	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.1	Payment and Performance Bond	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sub-Total Shoreline Restoration					\$0.00

23218 PARCEL	2-C	2-J	TOTAL	
PAVEMENT (SY)	11957.79	8758.51	20,716.30	
LIMEROCK (SY)	11957.79	8758.51	20,716.30	
STABILIZER (SY)	15111.87	11040.16	26,152.03	
SIDEWALK (SY)	2552.62	1892.8	4,445.42	
			-	
CURB			-	
2' VALLEY GUTTER (LF)	9569.88	6699.98	16,269.86	
TYPE "F" CURB (LF)	601.76		601.76	
TYPE "A" CURB (LF)		169.58	169.58	
			-	
ROADWAY SOD (SY)	2252	1521.44	3,773.44	25,882.76
LAKE SOD (SY)	3808.45	5655.42	9,463.87	
ADA (EA)	8	5	13.00	
			-	
WATER			-	
8" PVC DR-18 (LF)	4587.32	3351.74	7,939.06	8,312.80
8" PVC DR-14 (LF)	233.21	140.53	373.74	
8" GATE VALVE (EA)	15		15.00	
10" PVC DR-18 (LF)			-	
10" PVC DR-14 (LF)			-	
10" GATE VALVE (EA)			-	
FIRE HYDRANT (EA)	8	7	15.00	
			-	
IRRIGATION			-	
4" PVC DR-18 (LF)	4673.88	3170.68	7,844.56	
4" PVC DR-14 (LF)	228.91	144.03	372.94	
4" GATE VALVE (EA)	15	7	22.00	
8" PVC DR-18 (LF)			-	
8" PVC DR-14 (LF)			-	
8" GATE VALVE (EA)			-	
			-	
SANITARY			-	
8" SDR-26 (LF)	4722.73	3288.8	8,011.53	
4' MANHOLE (EA)	14	14	28.00	
6' MANHOLE (EA)	1		1.00	
LIFT STATION (EA)	1		1.00	
			-	
FORCEMAIN			-	
4" DR-18 (LF)	32.16		32.16	
4: DR-14 (LF)			-	
4" PLUG VALVE (EA)	1		1.00	
8" DR-18 (LF)			-	
8" DR-14 (LF)			-	
			-	
DRAINAGE			-	
YARD DRAIN (EA)	15	3	18.00	
30" ADS (LF)			-	
24" ADS (LF)	360.79		360.79	
18" ADS (LF)	84.4		84.40	
12" ADS (LF)	849.84	426.85	1,276.69	
48" RCP (LF)	385		385.00	
42" RCP (LF)	289.92		289.92	
36" RCP (LF)		1089.38	1,089.38	
30" RCP (LF)	1648.54	173.39	1,821.93	
24" RCP (LF)	213.5	202.39	415.89	
18" RCP (LF)	275.62	166.75	442.37	
JUNCTION BOX (EA)			-	
VGI (EA)	18	10	28.00	
TYPE "C" INLET (EA)	2	1	3.00	
TYPE "D" INLET (EA)			-	
TYPE "9" INLET (EA)			-	
48" HW (EA)	2		2.00	
36" HW (EA)		6	6.00	
30" HW (EA)	9	1	10.00	
24" HW (EA)	1	1	2.00	
			-	
CENTERLINE (LF)	4200.27	3388.3	7,588.57	
BERM SOD (SY)	11809.98	835.47	12,645.45	